EXIT SUBMISSION 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

HANDLING CHARGES 182.000 1.00 182.000 0.00 668.850

LABEL CHARGE 10.000 1.00 10.000 0.00 36.750

457.00 0.00 1,679.48

Total Amount in USD: 457.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,679.48

USD Four Hundred And Fifty Seven Only

AED One Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Nine And Fourty Eight Fils Only